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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

GRANADA, 18/2/2023

22 FASE DE CONFERENCIA COPA DE ANDALUCIA GRANADA

Prueba 26
18/02/2023 - 17:35

Fem., 100m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4

2 GREGORY BARBEITO, Alba

3 LOPEZ SOTO, Ainhoa

4 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, Estrella

5 CARVAJAL GARCIA, Natalia

6 JIMENEZ MORILLA, Claudia Luna

Serie 2 de 4

1 MORON CESPEDES, Carlota

2 INFANTES SANCHEZ, Blanca

3 FERNANDEZ STOKOZ, Sofia

4 DAVIES, Nyika

5 URENA CUADRA, Lucia

6 VILLALTA LOPEZ, Ana

7 BALCAROVA, Julie

8 PALOMARES ESPINAR, Andrea

Serie 3de 4

1 CAMPOS ANDUJAR, Maria

2 CASANOVA GUIJARRO, Inés

3 MOTA ROSA, Paula

4 RODRIGUEZ GALVEZ, Elena

5 RUBIO MARTINEZ, Carmen

6 ALFONSO PAUL, Sissel

7 CRUZADO CASANOVA, Laura
8 DIAZ LEDO, Maria

Serie 4 de 4

1 GUDE RIOS, Raquel

2 HERNANZ YANEZ, Cristina

3 GARCIA ORTEGA, Sofia

4 RUIZ TOLEDO, Araceli

5 VALEAN, Diana Maria

6 MERINO BARRANCO, Lucia

7 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Carla
8 MARTIN COOK, Hannah
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10
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10
09
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09
08
09
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10
03
09
07
09

05
07
08
01
08
05
08
05

C.N. Marbella
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D. Swim Granada
C.N. Almeria
C.D. Swim Granada

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Marbella

C.N. Almeria

R.C. Mediterraneo
C.N. Marbella

C.D. Swim Granada

C.D. Swim Granada
C.N. Axarquia

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Axarquia
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Marbella

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
R.C. Mediterraneo

Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Axarquia

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Axarquia
Universidad De Granada

1:27.82 25m
1:15.09 25m
1:12.82 25m
1:13.03 25m
1:17.74 25m

1:11.53 25m
1:09.53 25m
1:09.56 50m
1:08.14 25m
1:08.34 25m
1:09.28 25m
1:10.83 25m
1:12.23 25m

1:07.51 25m
1:06.87 50m
1:05.32 25m
1:04.05 25m
1:04.62 25m
1:05.60 25m
1:08.30 50m
1:09.00 50m

1:02.54 50m
1:00.26 25m
1:00.94 50m
57.69 25m
58.70 25m
59.91 25m
1:01.81 50m
1:01.61 25m
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